MARS Common Electrical Installation Accessories
Easiest Installation, Longest Lifespan
Surge Comprehensive Booklet-F.qxp_Layout 1  8/27/25  2:46 PM  Page 1
2
80315
83315, 83316
83317

NO.
BUSSMAN-
FUSETRON
BUSSMAN-
EDISON LITTELFUSE MARS
NO.
AMP
RATING VOLTS PACK
SIZE
MERSEN
NO.
BUSSMAN-
FUSETRON
BUSSMAN-
EDISON LITTELFUSE
81034 15 250 10 TR15R FNR-R-15 ECNR15 FLNR015 81043 60 250 10 TR60R FNR-R-60 ECNR60 FLNR060
81036 20 250 10 TR20R FNR-R-20 ECNR20 FLNR020 81134 15 600 10 TRS15R FRS-R-15 ECSR15 FLSR015
81037 25 250 10 TR25R FNR-R-25 ECNR25 FLNR025 81136 20 600 10 TRS20R FRS-R-20 ECSR20 FLSR020
81038 30 250 10 TR30R FNR-R-30 ECNR30 FLNR030 81137 25 600 10 TRS25R FRS-R-25 ECSR25 FLSR025
81039 35 250 10 TR35R FNR-R-35 ECNR35 FLNR035 81138 30 600 10 TRS30R FRS-R-30 ECSR30 FLSR030
81040 40 250 10 TR40R FNR-R-40 ECNR40 FLNR040 81140 40 600 10 TRS40R FRS-R-40 ECSR40 FLSR040
81041 45 250 10 TR45R FNR-R-45 ECNR45 FLNR045 81141 50 600 10 TRS50R FRS-R-50 ECSR50 FLSR050
MARS
NO.
AMP
RATING VOLTS PACK